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Middle School Softball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Aug. 07 @ Meredosia-
Chambersburg High
School

Meredosia-Chambersburg
High School

3:00PM 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 08 @ Turner Junior High
School

Turner Junior High School 2:45PM 4:30PM

Friday Aug. 09 @ OPEN (Augusta
Southeastern Tourn.)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Aug. 10 @ OPEN (Augusta
Southeastern Tourn.)

OPEN  TBA

Monday Aug. 12 Canton Ingersoll Middle
School

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 13 Unity Middle School B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 14 Schuyler Industry Middle

School
B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Saturday Aug. 17 Midwest Central Middle
School

B'Town Park District  10:00AM

Tuesday Aug. 20 West Prairie Middle
School

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 21 @ Our Saviour School Our Saviour School 2:45PM 4:30PM
Saturday Aug. 24 @ Camp Point Central

Junior HS (Camp Point &
Rushville)

Camp Point Central Junior
HS

7:00AM 9:00AM

Monday Aug. 26 @ Pikeland Schools Pikeland Schools 2:15PM 4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 27 Liberty JH/HS B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 28 @ Pleasant Plains Middle

School
Pleasant Plains Middle
School

2:30PM 4:30PM

Monday Sep. 02 Havana Jr & Sr High
School

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 03 @ Quincy Catholic
Crusaders K-8

Quincy Catholic Crusaders
K-8

2:00PM 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 05 @ Carthage Middle School Carthage Middle School 2:15 PM 4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 07 (vs. Carrollton St.John's &

Brown County))
B'Town Park District  10:00AM

Monday Sep. 09 @ Little Flower School Little Flower School 2:15PM 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 11 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Thursday Sep. 12 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Sep. 14 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Tuesday Sep. 17 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Sep. 21 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Friday Sep. 27 @ OPEN (State

Tournament)
Champion Fields, Normal,
IL

 TBA

Saturday Sep. 28 @ OPEN (State
Tournament)

Champion Fields, Normal,
IL

 TBA

Schedule Star Date Printed: 10/23/2023 1


	Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
	Middle School Softball (Girls)

